Kramar Oleksii Mykolaiovych

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Nov. 28, 1973

Donetsk Regional Territorial Division of Antimonopoly
Committee of Ukraine, Head

Jan. 10, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kramar Oksana Volodymyrivna wife
[onoBHe ynpaBniHHA [epxxreokagactpy Yy
OHinponeTpoBCbLKiN 06nacTi , HA4abHUK
ynpasiHHA NepcoHasioM

Kramar Stepan Oleksiiovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37016
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37017
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37017
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37017
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37017

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

JoHeubke obnacHe
TepuTopiasbHe Bigdi/IeHHS
AHTMMOHOMOJILHOIO KOMITETY
YKpaiHu, ronosa

HoHeubke obnacHe
TepuTopiasbHe BigaineHHs
AHTUMOHOMOJIBHOIO KOMITETY
YKpaiHu, rososa

JoHeubke obnacHe
TepuTopiasbHe BigaiNeHHSA
AHTMMOHOMOJILHOIO KOMITETY
YKpaiHn, ronosa (candidate)

IOHinponeTpoBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
roJIOBHUM cnevianicT

14 944,07

6 721,09

3 211,62

793,33

30
560,95

16
377,72

10
560,73

2 869,86


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8

REAL ESTATE

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

940.0 sq.

940.0 sq.

940.0 sqg.

940.0 sqg.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018

2017

2016

* BA3 21099 2003

63.0sq. m
(1)

63.0sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_74ba1ccd-e788-46cd-b34c-74456235e7f6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b1989afa-b79a-4f7d-b947-c121018e5074
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c6c24296-3474-495a-919c-87796e5b0033
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07fbbb40-4267-4b5e-9acf-c56fcd8cf7c8

CAREER:

June 13, 2018 — till Jan. 10, 2020 Donetsk Regional Territorial
Division of Antimonopoly
Committee of Ukraine, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1155
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/36903#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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